Q
U
A
LI
T
Y
CERTIFIED CO
M
PA
N
Y
ISO 9001
PolyChoice Tanks
your AlternAtive rAnge....
All PolyChoice tanks are made in accordance with
Australian Standards AS 4766.
*
*
Contact us for eligibility.
polychoice Tanks
CoDe litreS DiAMeter inlet HeigHt overAll HeigHt StrAiner overFloW outlet
PCR2000 2000 ltr 1175mm 2185mm 2255mm 12:00 10:30/1:30/4:30/7:30 3:00 & 9:00
PCR4000 4000 ltr 1600mm 2150mm 2200mm 12:00 10:30/1:30/4:30/7:30 3:00 & 9:00
PCR5000 5000 ltr 1800mm 2120mm 2200mm 12:00 10:30/1:30/4:30/7:30 3:00 & 9:00
PCR7000 7000 ltr 2200mm 2020mm 2200mm 12:00 10:30/1:30/4:30/7:30 3:00 & 9:00
PCR10000 10000 ltr 2480mm 2170mm 2350mm 12:00 10:30/1:30/4:30/7:30 6:00
PCR13500 13500 ltr 2830mm 2470mm 2630mm 12:00 10:30/1:30/4:30/7:30 6:00
PCR22500 22500 ltr 3573mm 2559mm 2879mm 12:00 10:30/1:30/4:30/7:30 6:00
PCR27000 27000 ltr 3573mm 3019mm 3339mm 12:00 10:30/1:30/4:30/7:30 6:00
PCST2000 (Slim) 2000 ltr 2290L x 600W x 2050H 12:00 & 6:OO 6:00 & 12:00
PCST3000 (Slim) 3000 ltr 2570L x 790W x 2050H 12:00 & 6:OO 6:00 & 12:00
Delivery
& Install details